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Big Stick - Roto3

Fears of a Clown

Go Dogs 4

Homestead Grays
Legion Il

Memphis Chicks
Owené&#039;s Dad
Randy&#039;s Johnson
RIP Sox Ace Martin Perez
Rum Ham

White Knucklers VI
WV ROTO 5
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HIT
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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PITCH TOT
0.0 0.0
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0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
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K ERA WHIP
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
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00.000000.00000
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